NSIR MAE01
ＱＵＩＣＨＥＲ
ＮＳＲＩ Type
Automatic Screw Feeder
www.ohtake-root.co.jp HP
ATTENTION : www.ohtake-root.co.jp  is the only web site associated with our company.
            We do not have any branches in China.

ネジ軸部
径（φ ）
ネジ頭部
径（φ ）
ﾜｯｼｬｰ
径（φ ）
ネジ頭部
厚み(mm)
ネジ首下長さ
範囲(mm)
ｾﾑｽ
ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙ
ｾﾑｽ
ﾜｯｼｬｰ
ﾍｯﾄﾞ
OM-26R20 φ 2.0 OMR20SET OMR20 SIE20 φ 2.0 1.9～2.1 2.4～6 2.4～10 0.35～6 2.6～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R23 φ 2.3 OMR23SET OMR23 SIE23 φ 2.3 2.2～2.4 2.7～6 2.7～10 0.35～6 2.9～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R26 φ 2.6 OMR26SET OMR26 SIE26 φ 2.6 2.5～2.7 3.0～6 3.0～10 0.35～6 3.2～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R30 φ 3.0 OMR30SET OMR30 SIE30 φ 3.0 2.9～3.2 3.5～6 3.5～11 0.35～6 3.6～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R35 φ 3.5 OMR35SET OMR35 SIE35 φ 3.5 3.4～3.7 4.0～8 4.0～11 0.35～6.5 4.1～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R40 φ 4.0 OMR40SET OMR40 SIE40 φ 4.0 3.8～4.2 4.5～8 4.5～12 0.35～6.5 4.6～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R50 φ 5.0 OMR50SET OMR50 SIE50 OM50 φ 5.0 4.8～5.2 5.5～10 5.5～12 0.35～7 5.6～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
OM-26R60 φ 6.0 OMR60SET OMR60 SIE60 OM60 φ 6.0 5.8～6.2 6.5～11 6.5～12 0.35～7.5 6.6～25 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
使用ネジ
の呼び
ピッチ 外形min NJ0.5
2 0.4 0.095 1.91 NSB0.35